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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova 2 Forca Livre 31/10/2020 14:05. ......
Race (15 Laps) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:33.029 +2.158 15:14:00.458 (77) CHINA/ IGOR
(21) FABIANO ROCHA / THIAGO LOURENCO 6 2:32.059 +1.188 15:16:32.517 1 2:54.013 +10.404 15:04:02.895
1 2:27.153 +6.639 15:03:34.821 7 2:32.047 +1.176 15:19:04.564 2 2:47.161 +3.552 15:06:50.056
2 2:23.473 +2.959 15:05:58.294 8 2:32.877 +2.006 15:21:37.441 3 2:51.901 +8.292 15:09:41.957
3 2:21.026 +0.512 15:08:19.320 9 2:32.171 +1.300 15:24:09.612 4 2:49.278 +5.669 15:12:31.235
4 2:21.094 +0.580 15:10:40.414 10 2:30.968 +0.097 15:26:40.580 5 2:50.119 +6.510 15:15:21.354
5 2:21.487 +0.973 15:13:01.901 11 2:31.654 +0.783 15:29:12.234 6 2:51.637 +8.028 15:18:12.991
6 2:20.979 +0.465 15:15:22.880 12 2:32.722 +1.851 15:31:44.956 7 2:47.459 +3.850 15:21:00.450
7 2:22.164 +1.650 15:17:45.044 13 2:34.090 +3.219 15:34:19.046 8 2:45.102 +1.493 15:23:45.552
8 2:21.991 +1.477 15:20:07.035 9 2:44.456 +0.847 15:26:30.008
9 2:22.897 +2.383 15:22:29.932 (9) FELIPE MATOS 10 2:43.788 +0.179 15:29:13.796
10 2:20.943 +0.429 15:24:50.875 1 2:37.339 +4.432 15:03:45.218 1 2:43.609 | - 15:31:57.405
11 2:20.514 - 15:27:11.389 2 2:33.425 +0.518 15:06:18.643
12 2:23.583 +3.069 15:29:34.972 3 2:34.373 +1.466 15:08:53.016 (93) VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI
13 2:22.881 +2.367 15:31:57.853 4 2:33.057 +0.150 15:11:26.073 1 2:31.781 +9.398 15:03:41.451
5 2:34.459 +1.552 15:14:00.532 2 2:22.383 - 15:06:03.834
(81) MAURICIO ARIAS/ OTAVIO C. 6 2:35.408 +2.501 15:16:35.940 3 2:23.600 +1.217 15:08:27.434
1 2:28.707 +5.872 15:03:38.345 7 2:34.202 +1.295 15:19:10.142 4 2:28.054 +5.671 15:10:55.488
2 2:23.133 +0.298 15:06:01.478 8 2:32.907 | - 15:21:43.049 p5 2:45.969 +23.586 15:13:41.457
3 2:23.357 +0.522 15:08:24.835 9 2:34.314 +1.407 15:24:17.363
4 2:23.558 +0.723 15:10:48.393 10 2:35.514 +2.607 15:26:52.877 (161) MARCUS INDIO
5 2:23.197 +0.362 15:13:11.590 1 2:36.905 +3.998 15:29:29.782 1 2:50.756 +4.354 15:04:00.580
6 2:22.835 - 15:15:34.425 12 2:36.262 +3.355 15:32:06.044 2 2:46.402 - 15:06:46.982
7 2:24.152 +1.317 15:17:58.577
8 2:24.673 +1.838 15:20:23.250 (777) ROGERIO BARBIATO/GEFERSON PILO
9 2:24.369 +1.534 15:22:47.619 1 2:42.317 +19.087 15:03:50.853
10 2:24.057 +1.222 15:25:11.676 2 2:26.427 +3.197 15:06:17.280
11 2:24.421 +1.586 15:27:36.097 3 2:25.306 +2.076 15:08:42.586
12 2:24.627 +1.792 15:30:00.724 4 2:28.916 +5.686 15:11:11.502
13 2:26.479 +3.644 15:32:27.203 5 2:26.787 +3.557 15:13:38.289
6 2:26.416 +3.186 15:16:04.705
(52) MARCELO P. P. FERRAZ 7 2:23.230 \ - 15:18:27.935
1 2:38.588 +25.221 15:03:46.473 p8 2:51.652 +28.422 15:21:19.587
2 2:25.972 +12.605 15:06:12.445 9 3:39.357 +1:16.127 15:24:58.944
3 2:23.981 +10.614 15:08:36.426 10 2:23.847 +0.617 15:27:22.791
4 2:23.878 +10.511 15:11:00.304 1 2:43.622 +20.392 15:30:06.413
5 2:24.704 +11.337 15:13:25.008 12 2:27.345 +4.115 15:32:33.758
6 2:39.696 +26.329 15:16:04.704
7 2:08.286 -5.081 15:18:12.990 (11) ROBINSON DE MOURA
8 2:47.459 +34.092 15:21:00.449 1 2:38.643 +1.202 15:03:46.705
9 2:13.367 - 15:23:13.816 2 2:39.150 +1.709 15:06:25.855
10 2:25.828 +12.461 15:25:39.644 3 2:37.441 - 15:09:03.296
1 2:23.751 +10.384 15:28:03.395 4 2:38.326 +0.885 15:11:41.622
12 2:21.681 +8.314 15:30:25.076 5 2:39.356 +1.915 15:14:20.978
13 2:21.222 +7.855 15:32:46.298 6 2:40.970 +3.529 15:17:01.948
7 2:41.662 +4.221 15:19:43.610
(177) JHONNY DE OLIVEIRA 8 2:39.165 +1.724 15:22:22.775
1 2:38.328 +16.340 15:03:48.008 9 2:43.179 +5.738 15:25:05.954
2 2:36.578 +14.590 15:06:24.586 10 2:39.409 +1.968 15:27:45.363
3 2:27.859 +5.871 15:08:52.445 n 2:40.116 +2.675 15:30:25.479
4 2:26.845 +4.857 15:11:19.290 12 2:40.765 +3.324 15:33:06.244
5 2:24.851 +2.863 15:13:44.141
6 2:24.372 +2.384 15:16:08.513 (36) GILBERTO HIROTSUGU AZEVEDO KOIKE
7 2:23.398 +1.410 15:18:31.911 1 2:57.258 +15.727 15:04:07.083
8 2:24.481 +2.493 15:20:56.392 2 2:42.138 +0.607 15:06:49.221
9 2:22.906 +0.918 15:23:19.298 3 2:46.222 +4.691 15:09:35.443
10 2:23.916 +1.928 15:25:43.214 4 2:43.889 +2.358 15:12:19.332
1 2:22.563 +0.575 15:28:05.777 5 2:45.398 +3.867 15:15:04.730
12 2:22.963 +0.975 15:30:28.740 6 2:45.070 +3.539 15:17:49.800
13 2:21.988 - 15:32:50.728 7 2:43.294 +1.763 15:20:33.094
- 8 2:41.531 - 15:23:14.625
(17) RAFAEL AKIRA KASAI 9 2:41.592 +0.061 15:25:56.217
1 2:39.292 +8.421 15:03:47.659 10 2:42.016 +0.485 15:28:38.233
2 2:36.418 +5.547 15:06:24.077 1 2:44.386 +2.855 15:31:22.619
3 2:30.871 - 15:08:54.948 12 2:43.607 +2.076 15:34:06.226
4 2:32.481 +1.610 15:11:27.429
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